




Oct 31, 22

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
FNB Operating - 7846 933.75
FNB Reserve - 1172 4,558.36
FNB Revenue - 7879 1,200.00
FNB Savings - 1481 10,342.79

Total Checking/Savings 17,034.90

Total Current Assets 17,034.90

TOTAL ASSETS 17,034.90

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities

Payroll Liabilities 310.23

Total Other Current Liabilities 310.23

Total Current Liabilities 310.23

Total Liabilities 310.23

Equity
Retained Earnings 17,092.07
Net Income -367.40

Total Equity 16,724.67

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 17,034.90

4:13 PM RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 3, GRADY COUNTY

11/13/23 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of October 31, 2022
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Oct 22 Nov '21 - Oct 22

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Sales Revenue 0.00 68,310.59

Total Income 0.00 68,310.59

Expense
Auto Expense 0.00 206.48
Bank Charges 0.00 13.05
Licensing 0.00 50.00
Memberships & Dues 0.00 3,175.15
Office Supplies 0.00 680.75
Payroll Expenses 1,493.94 17,926.63
Professional Fees 0.00 1,930.00
Repairs & Maintenance 0.00 24,247.75
Returned Check 0.00 78.00
Supplies 0.00 1,860.99
Utilities

Electric Service 0.00 3,351.23
Telephone Service 0.00 1,117.55
Trash Service 0.00 14,063.00

Total Utilities 0.00 18,531.78

Total Expense 1,493.94 68,700.58

Net Ordinary Income -1,493.94 -389.99

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Interest Earned 7.55 22.59

Total Other Income 7.55 22.59

Net Other Income 7.55 22.59

Net Income -1,486.39 -367.40

4:14 PM RURAL WATER DISTRICT NO. 3, GRADY COUNTY

11/13/23 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
Accrual Basis October 2022
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Budgeted Actual Actual
Profit & Loss Profit & Loss Profit & Loss

to Date to Date to Date
10/31/2024 10/31/2022 10/31/2021

Sales Revenue $70,000.00 $68,310.59 $184,914.89
Interest Earned $25.00 $22.59 $14.50

Total Income $70,025.00 $68,333.18 $184,929.39

Auto Expense $200.00 $206.48 $83.00
Contract Labor $200.00 $13.05 $180.00
Insurance - Liability $3,000.00 $0.00 $2,788.25
Insurance - Work Comp $750.00 $0.00 $650.00
Licensing $125.00 $50.00 $167.50
Membership & Dues $3,000.00 $3,175.15 $2,772.42
Office Supplies $750.00 $680.75 $564.94
Payroll Expenses $18,000.00 $17,926.63 $17,927.25
Professional Fees $2,000.00 $1,930.00 $37,179.17
Reimbursements $0.00 $0.00 $647.69
Repairs & Maintenance $30,000.00 $24,247.75 $100,499.00
Returned Check $0.00 $78.00 $0.00
Supplies $2,000.00 $1,860.99 $6,500.69
Utilities - Electric Service $3,500.00 $3,351.23 $2,536.08
Utilities - Telephone Service $1,500.00 $1,117.55 $1,208.86
Utilities - Trash Service $15,000.00 $14,063.00 $13,672.00

Total Expense $80,025.00 $68,700.58 $187,376.85

Net (Income) Loss ($10,000.00) ($367.40) ($2,447.46)

RWD #3 Grady County
Fiscal Year Budget

November 1st, 2023 through October 31st, 2023

See Accountant's Compilation Report




